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AML North - Port Allegany

Fri
Fri
Sat
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Fri

Fri

8/30/2013
9/6/2013
9/14/2013
9/20/2013
9/27/2013
10/4/2013
10/12/2013
10/18/2013
10/25/2013

® Printed from LeaguelLineup.com on Tuesday, August 5, 2014.

N N N N NN NN

:00pm
:00pm
:30pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:30pm

r s =S rr - = rr

http://mww.leag uelineup.com/printableview.asp?url=dSfootball

30-14
0-54
6-

8

35-16

0-12
14-35

Athens

Port Allegany
Ridway
Coudersport
Port Allegany
Port Allegany
Sheffield
Cameron County

Port Allegany

Port Allegany
Kane

Port Allegany
Port Allegany
Otto-Eldred
Smethport
Port Allegany
Port Allegany

Brockway

Venue Y

Non-conference

AML Game
AML Game
AML Game
AML Game
AML Game
AML Game
AML Game
AML Game
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http://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=798410704&GameID=17012499&url=d9football
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=d9football&LocationID=1531406&sid=798410704
http://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=798410704&GameID=17012443&url=d9football
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=d9football&LocationID=1531408&sid=798410704
http://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=798410704&GameID=17012413&url=d9football
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=d9football&LocationID=1531408&sid=798410704
http://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=798410704&GameID=17012493&url=d9football
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=d9football&LocationID=1531408&sid=798410704
http://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=798410704&GameID=17012500&url=d9football
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=d9football&LocationID=1531408&sid=798410704
http://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=798410704&GameID=17012501&url=d9football
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=d9football&LocationID=1531408&sid=798410704
http://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=798410704&GameID=17012502&url=d9football
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=d9football&LocationID=1531408&sid=798410704
http://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=798410704&GameID=17012503&url=d9football
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=d9football&LocationID=1531408&sid=798410704
http://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_football.asp?sid=798410704&GameID=17012484&url=d9football
http://www.leaguelineup.com/Location.asp?url=d9football&LocationID=1531408&sid=798410704

